
School Z19-AM
Lilydale High, Lilydale Heights, Mount Lilydale Mercy College

STOP # Stop Times Stops Route MELWAYS REF

1 7:30 285 Maroondah Hwy East End near Old Depot 270 D12

2 7:31 39 Don Rd- Cnr Farnham "R" onto Don Road

3 7:32 47 Don Rd-Cnr Auburn Rd Don Rd C'tinue 278 E1

4 7:34 Bus Shelter just past Curzon Ave Don Rd C'tinue 278 E3

5 7:35 Bus Shelter Oposite Hannover Rd Don Rd C'tinue 278 F6

6 7:37 Flora Ave "R" onto Badger Creek Rd

7 7:38 Fauna Ave-Bus Stop "R" onto Badger Creek Rd 278 H5

8 7:40 Norris Crescent

"R" at roundabout, C'tinue Badger Ck Rd, 

"L" onto Albert Rd 278 F2

9 7:40 Baden Powell Dve Albert Rd C'tinue 278 E1

10 7:56 Harvey Close

"R" onto Healesville-Koo Wee Rup Rd, "L" 

onto Maroondah Hwy, "L" onto Maddens 

Lane, "R" onto Medhurst Rd, "L" onto 

Carhilton Rd, "R" onto Killara Rd, "L" onto 

Gruyere Rd

282 E10

11 7:57 Cnr Gruyere Rd &Ingram Rd Gruyere Rd C"tinue 282 E12

12 7:57 27 Gruyere Rd Gruyere Rd C"tinue 119 F2

13 7:58 14 Gruyere Rd Gruyere Rd C"tinue

14 7:58 3 Gruyere Rd Gruyere Rd C"tinue

15 8:00 Bus Shelter-Cnr Gruyere Rd & Victoria Rd "R" into Victoria Rd

16 8:03 10 Sebire Ave "L" onto Sebire Ave 119 C11

17 8:05 Bailey Grove-Martyrs Bus Stop
"R" onto warburton Hwy Take 3rd Exit at 

Roundabout
118 K9

18

8:15 Lilydale High School "School Starts  :  "

"L" onto Maroondah Hwy, Maroondah 

Hwy "L" onto Hutchinson St to Melba 

Ave

38 D6

19 8:24 Lilydale Heights College "School Starts  :  "

"L" onto Hutchinson St, "L" onto 

Maroondah Hwy, "R" onto Victoria Rd, 

"R" onto Nelson Rd

38 C2

20

8:30
Mount Lilydale Mercy College "school Starts  :  

"

"R" onto Cave Hill Rd, "L" onto Beresford 

Rd onto Gardiner Rd, "L" onto Andersn 

St, "R" MLMC

38 G2

Yarra Hills Mt Evelyn        AM & PM - use McKenzies Z20 shuttle to/from Lilydale Heights College

Yarra Hill Mooroolbark   AM & PM - use Mckenzies Z18 shuttle to/from Lilydale Heights College

Billanook College             AM & PM - use McKenzies Z18 shuttle to/from Liludale Heights College

McKenzie Tourist Services

>Return to Lilydale High School or charter as advised<

S:\ADMIN\Bussing\OPEN NIGHT 2022 forms\LHC UPDATED TIME TABLE 15-MAR-2022



School School Z19-PM

Lilydale Heights, Mount Lilydale Mercy CollegeLilydale High, Lilydale Heights, Mount Lilydale Mercy College

STOP # Stop Times Stops Route MELWAYS REF

20 3:30
Lilydale Heights College  "School Finishes at  :  

" wait for Shuttle Bus from LHS

"L" onto Hutchinson St, "l" onto 

Maroondah Hwy, "L" onto Victoria Rd, 

"L" onto Nelson Rd

38 C2

19

3:40
Mount Lilydale Mercy College "School finishes 

at  :  "

"R" onto Cave Hill Rd, "L" onto Beresford 

Rd onto Gardiner Rd, "L" onto Anderson 

St, "R" MLMC

38 G2

18 3:47 277 Warby H/way-Crn Bailey Gve Bus stop

"R" onto Anderson St, "R" onto Nelson 

Rd, "L" onto Maroondah Hwy, "R" onto 

Warburtn Hwy

118 K9

17
3:49 3 Sebire Ave

Warburton Wy C'tinue, take 1st Exit at 

Roundabout 119 C11

16 3:52 250 Victoria rd
"R" onto Victoria Rd stop oposite Bus 

Stop 119 E8

15 3:53 3 Gruyere Rd "L" ontoGruyere Rd

14 3:53 14 Gruyere Rd Gruyere Rd C'tinue

13 3:55 27 Gruyer Rd Gruyere Rd C'tinue 119F2

12 3:55 Ingram Rd Gruyere Rd C'tinue 282 E12

11 3:56 Harvey Close Gruyere Rd C'tinue 282 E10

10 4:11 Baden Powell Dve-Crn Albert Ave

"R" onto Kilarra Rd, "L" onto Cahilton Rd, 

"R" onto Medhurst Rd, "L" onto Maddens 

Lane, "R" onto Maroondah Hwy, "R" 

onto Healesville Koo Wee Rup Rd, "L" 

onto Albert Rd

278 E7

9 4:11 Norris Crescent-Crn Albert Ave Albert Rd C'tinue 278 F6

8 4:15
Fauna Ave- Bus stop

"R" onto Badger Creek Rd, "L" at 1st Exit 

at Roundabout 278 G9

7 4:16 Flora Ave Badger Creek Rd C"tinue

6 4:16 Crn Badger Creek Rd & Don Rd Badger Creek Rd C"tinue 278 J9

5 4:20 Crn St Margert & Don RD Don Rd C'tinue 278 F3

4 4:21 Mt Riddell Rd Bus Stop Don Rd C'tinue 278 F3

3 4:22 Auburn Rd Don Rd C'tinue

2 4:22 Farnham Rd Don Rd C'tinue

1 4:23 Innocent Bystander Bus Stop "L" onto Marondah Hwy 270 D12

Yarra Hills Mt Evelyn        AM & PM - use McKenzies Z20 shuttle to/from Lilydale Heights College

Yarra Hill Mooroolbark   AM & PM - use Mckenzies Z18 shuttle to/from Lilydale Heights College

Billanook College             AM & PM - use McKenzies Z18 shuttle to/from Liludale Heights College

*Timetable subject to change

*Current as of 28/02/2019

McKenzie Tourist Services

S:\ADMIN\Bussing\OPEN NIGHT 2022 forms\LHC UPDATED TIME TABLE 15-MAR-2022


